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Pilot scienny Proxima S2 SF (Somfy

RTS)

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Czestotliwos¢ pracy
Rodzaj kodu

Liczba kanatéw

Pilot scienny Proxima S2 SF (Somfy RTS)

Model: S2 SF

Liczba kanatéw pilota: 2
Rodzaj kodu: zmienny
Czestotliwos¢ pracy: 433.42 MHz

109,42 zt
28267

S2 SF
433.42 MHz
zmienny

2
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